
1 CLFEENS

2 AELAGNU FECES H4  28 28

3 ECLTUO[ ALUNAGES 8A  80 108

4 DAGELER COLATUrE E5  86 194

5 HAEEEEJ DEFLAGRE 4F  76 270

6 EEEENIX HAJE D12 40 310

7 EHEEILN EX I6  46 356

8 ATENOZV HEGELIEN K2  74 430

9 EBEINOT AVEZ N1  55 485

10 RNIIORW EBONITE L9  72 557

11 IRAOORT IWAN 1L  42 599

12 IAANETU ORATORIO 11H 66 665

13 RLARUQS TARINE M9  30 695

14 DLARUTS ROQUAS H10 63 758

15 IDPPBOV TAULARDS A4  60 818

16 IKMRUPS PIVE 15A 27 845

17 MORPMSU KITES 14J 68 913

18 NDMSFTU PROMOS O7  30 943

19 YDOMNTU FUMAS 13A 28 971

20 TBMIN[U YOD D4  33 1004

21 MU BINaT C1  27 1031

MUG F6  20 1051
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